
Coriander(Leaves) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Biaora APMC  89.90  8,990.00  8990 -  8,990.00 2025-12-27

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sanwer APMC  163.35  16,335.00  16335 -  16,335.00 2025-12-25

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Agar APMC  83.02  8,302.00  8302 -  8,302.00 2025-12-16

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Nalkehda APMC  88.01  8,801.00  8801 -  7,760.00 2025-12-07

Coriander(Leaves) - Local Sendhwa(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1100 -  800.00 2025-11-06

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Ujjain  61.51  6,151.00  6151 -  6,151.00 2025-11-03

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Agar  72.51  7,251.00  7551 -  3,000.00 2025-11-03

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sehore(F&V)  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-11-03

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Sagar(F&V)  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-02

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Katni(F&V)  30.00  3,000.00  4000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-02

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Pipariya(F&V)  30.00  3,000.00  4200 -  1,700.00 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Dewas  77.40  7,740.00  7740 -  7,740.00 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Kukshi(F&V)  27.00  2,700.00  4000 -  1,400.00 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Timarni(F&V)  32.50  3,250.00  4000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Manasa  73.31  7,331.00  7331 -  6,691.00 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Neemuch  71.50  7,150.00  7500 -  6,713.00 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Guna  76.00  7,600.00  7875 -  6,600.00 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Maksudangarh  69.50  6,950.00  6950 -  6,005.00 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Jeerapur  67.25  6,725.00  6725 -  6,725.00 2025-11-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Shujalpur  56.80  5,680.00  5680 -  5,121.00 2025-10-31

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Biaora  72.40  7,240.00  7460 -  6,790.00 2025-10-31

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Kurawar  60.05  6,005.00  6005 -  6,005.00 2025-10-31

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Hoshangabad(F&V)  27.00  2,700.00  3590 -  1,850.00 2025-10-30

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Indore(F&V)  14.00  1,400.00  2000 -  600.00 2025-10-30
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Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Multai(F&V)  11.00  1,100.00  1100 -  1,000.00 2025-10-30

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Suvasra  51.00  5,100.00  5100 -  4,400.00 2025-10-30

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Nalkehda  71.20  7,120.00  7120 -  6,500.00 2025-10-29

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Itarsi(F&V)  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-10-29

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Ashoknagar  75.30  7,530.00  7595 -  6,600.00 2025-10-29

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Khilchipur  68.25  6,825.00  6825 -  6,825.00 2025-10-29

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sehore  74.00  7,400.00  7400 -  6,801.00 2025-10-28

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Harda(F&V)  26.00  2,600.00  2700 -  2,500.00 2025-10-28

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Shajapur  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-28

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Narsinghgarh  67.00  6,700.00  7150 -  6,700.00 2025-10-28

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Ujjain(F&V)  15.37  1,537.00  2145 -  975.00 2025-10-27

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Bareli(F&V)  35.00  3,500.00  4500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-25

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Itarsi  111.73  11,173.00  11173 -  5,611.00 2025-10-23

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Badwah(F&V)  54.00  5,400.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-21

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Petlawad(F&V)  21.89  2,189.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-18

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Ganjbasoda  64.00  6,400.00  6400 -  6,400.00 2025-10-15

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sheopurkalan  63.00  6,300.00  6300 -  6,290.00 2025-10-15

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Ashta  67.80  6,780.00  6780 -  6,780.00 2025-10-14

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Pachaur  68.70  6,870.00  6870 -  6,700.00 2025-10-14

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Aron  69.35  6,935.00  6935 -  6,935.00 2025-10-14

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sanwer(F&V)  11.00  1,100.00  1300 -  800.00 2025-10-14

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Narsinghpur  50.11  5,011.00  5011 -  5,001.00 2025-10-14

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sanwer  155.43  15,543.00  15543 -  15,543.00 2025-10-14

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Shivpuri  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-13

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Suthalia  67.05  6,705.00  6705 -  6,705.00 2025-10-13

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Kumbhraj  86.25  8,625.00  8625 -  8,625.00 2025-10-13

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Rewa(F&V)  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-13
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Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Manawar(F&V)  16.00  1,600.00  1700 -  1,500.00 2025-10-07

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Binaganj  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,350.00 2025-10-07

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Badod  67.00  6,700.00  6700 -  6,700.00 2025-10-04

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Garoth  67.00  6,700.00  6700 -  6,000.00 2025-10-03

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Indore  70.90  7,090.00  7090 -  7,090.00 2025-10-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Soyatkalan  51.65  5,165.00  5165 -  5,165.00 2025-10-01

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Shamgarh  75.75  7,575.00  7575 -  6,968.00 2025-09-29

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Khandwa(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1500 -  450.00 2025-09-29

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Chattarpur(F&V)  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-09-19

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Kalapipal  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,401.00 2025-09-19

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Indore  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-09-18

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Vidisha  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,800.00 2025-09-18

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Jaora  67.70  6,770.00  6770 -  6,597.00 2025-09-17

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sheopurbadod  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-09-15

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Kolaras  63.15  6,315.00  6315 -  6,315.00 2025-09-15

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Bhopal  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-09-15

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Machalpur  68.00  6,800.00  6800 -  6,800.00 2025-09-15

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Betul(F&V)  50.00  5,000.00  5500 -  4,500.00 2025-09-11

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sheopurkalan(F&V)  23.00  2,300.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-09-04

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Dhamnod(F&V)  14.00  1,400.00  1600 -  1,000.00 2025-09-03

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Kurawar  62.00  6,200.00  6200 -  4,400.00 2025-09-02

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Chindwara(F&V)  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2025-08-28

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Lashkar(F&V)  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2025-08-22

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sitmau  66.00  6,600.00  6600 -  6,600.00 2025-08-20

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Mhow(F&V)  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2025-08-08

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Daloda  70.01  7,001.00  7001 -  7,001.00 2025-08-06

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Mahidpur  57.03  5,703.00  5703 -  5,703.00 2025-08-04
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Coriander(Leaves) - Other Bhopal(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1500 -  800.00 2025-07-30

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Raghogarh  67.00  6,700.00  6700 -  6,700.00 2025-07-08

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Kumbhraj  69.00  6,900.00  6900 -  6,850.00 2025-07-07

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Biaora  74.20  7,420.00  7420 -  7,420.00 2025-06-19

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Badarwas  68.05  6,805.00  6805 -  6,375.00 2025-06-17

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Shadora  61.05  6,105.00  6105 -  6,105.00 2025-06-12

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Dhar  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  4,465.00 2025-06-12

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Nagda  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-06-06

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Momanbadodiya  60.10  6,010.00  6010 -  6,010.00 2025-05-28

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Susner  62.50  6,250.00  6250 -  6,250.00 2025-05-22

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Biaora  73.00  7,300.00  7300 -  7,000.00 2025-05-21

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Sehore  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,800.00 2025-05-20

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Ashoknagar  64.80  6,480.00  6480 -  6,480.00 2025-05-20

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Khatora  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-05-12

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Gotegaon  43.00  4,300.00  4300 -  4,150.00 2025-05-06

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Devri(F&V)  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-04-28

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Piprai  69.05  6,905.00  6905 -  6,800.00 2025-04-07

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sironj  52.70  5,270.00  5270 -  5,270.00 2025-03-28

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Agar  72.50  7,250.00  7250 -  7,250.00 2025-03-27

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Ashoknagar  62.00  6,200.00  6200 -  6,200.00 2025-03-26

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Mhow  54.50  5,450.00  5450 -  5,450.00 2025-03-25

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Bina  54.00  5,400.00  5400 -  5,400.00 2025-03-21

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Narsinghgarh  64.00  6,400.00  6400 -  5,350.00 2025-03-11

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Ujjain  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  6,100.00 2025-03-11

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Guna  69.00  6,900.00  6900 -  5,625.00 2025-03-07

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Sitmau  55.50  5,550.00  5550 -  5,550.00 2025-03-03

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Jawar  53.05  5,305.00  5305 -  5,305.00 2025-03-01
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Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Tarana  47.05  4,705.00  4705 -  4,705.00 2025-02-18

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Ratlam  53.06  5,306.00  5306 -  5,306.00 2025-02-07

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Bhopal  47.00  4,700.00  4700 -  4,700.00 2025-01-30

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Kolaras(F&V)  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2025-01-23

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Mandsaur  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-01-22

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Katni  31.50  3,150.00  3150 -  3,150.00 2024-12-23

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sabalgarh(F&V)  9.50  950.00  1000 -  900.00 2024-12-16

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Guna  66.00  6,600.00  6600 -  6,600.00 2024-12-07

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Sheopurkalan  63.00  6,300.00  6300 -  6,300.00 2024-11-28

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Sarangpur  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  6,002.00 2024-11-25

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sirali(F&V)  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-11-19

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sendhwa(F&V)  27.00  2,700.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2024-09-24

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sajapur  62.00  6,200.00  6200 -  6,200.00 2024-07-06

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sarangpur  50.10  5,010.00  5010 -  5,010.00 2024-06-25

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Datia  95.00  9,500.00  9500 -  9,500.00 2024-06-04

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Varaseoni  51.00  5,100.00  5100 -  5,100.00 2024-05-08

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Kotma  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2024-05-06

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Pohari  62.80  6,280.00  6280 -  6,280.00 2024-04-23

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Badarwas  70.00  7,000.00  6305 -  6,305.00 2024-04-16

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander-Organic Badarwas  68.00  6,800.00  7885 -  7,885.00 2024-04-05

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Shahdol  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,500.00 2024-03-27

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Neemuch  2.00  200.00  200 -  200.00 2024-02-19

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Budhar  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2024-01-24

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Kumbhraj  14.50  1,450.00  1550 -  1,450.00 2023-12-30

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Multai  6.00  600.00  800 -  500.00 2023-11-21

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Hoshangabad  16.40  1,640.00  1780 -  1,530.00 2023-11-09

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Sendhwa  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2023-10-20
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Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Timarni  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2023-07-27

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Pipariya  32.00  3,200.00  6000 -  1,600.00 2023-07-27

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Dhamnod  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2023-07-26

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Syopurkalan(F&V)  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2023-06-26

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Jeerapur  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2023-06-20

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Kukshi  14.00  1,400.00  1800 -  1,000.00 2023-05-04

Coriander(Leaves) - Other Thandla  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2023-04-25

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Petlawad  10.13  1,013.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2023-04-08

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Rajgarh  4.00  400.00  600 -  300.00 2023-02-13

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Chhindwara(F&V)  5.00  500.00  600 -  400.00 2022-08-25
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